
GENERAL 5 KM FEMENINO
Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Categoría Sexo Finish

1 508 Rocio SUELDO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:18:41

2 671 Ornela MANDRINI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:20:39

3 757 Devora Anahí DÍAZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:20:44

4 833 Vnesa Paola TAPIE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:20:48

5 864 Lorena DIAZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:22:57

6 670 Luciana Valeria FIRMAPAZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:23:02

7 613 Iris Noemí VILLEGAS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:23:21

8 642 Erika BELLEMANS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:23:37

9 621 Norma Mariana RominaRIEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:23:52

10 554 Patricia VILLARREAL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:19

11 830 Daiana Vanesa ARANDA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:23

12 815 Natalin TARAMARCAZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:28

13 537 Rocio SANTIBÁÑEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:30

14 681 Silvana LEIZICA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:33

15 640 Belen ROSSI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:33

16 720 Florencia MagdalenaIBARRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:34

17 798 Yazmin VILLAREAL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:36

18 520 Brisa BRAUN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:37

19 528 Karen ORTIZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:24:51

20 679 Lucia VASSAROTTO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:25:26

21 598 Natalia Vanesa OTERMIN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:25:31

22 809 Alejandra Paola ARIAS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:25:41

23 852 Mariela GETTE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:25:43

24 791 Felicitas VARA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:25:52

25 622 Ariana MORENO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:25:57

26 557 Morena FERNANDEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:06

27 653 Belén PAZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:08

28 516 Rocio Belen GARCIA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:11

29 552 Antonella OLIVA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:12

30 550 Milagros REYES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:16

31 535 Valeria Lis VICENTE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:16

32 630 Brisa BECERRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:17

33 680 Silvana Judith GUZMÁN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:23

34 579 Vanina BISTOLFI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:25

35 583 Mariana MOYANO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:26

36 647 Mariana DEL CAMPO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:35

37 814 Zahira Nair TARAMARCAZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:40

38 578 Micaela BISTOLFI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:42



39 831 Lara LLABUR 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:44

40 519 Claribell Azul BRAUN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:45

41 752 Nadia REYNOSO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:26:49

42 536 María Jose PASCAL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:08

43 685 Bibiana SAROME 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:14

44 514 Marcela ROLHAISER 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:21

45 715 Cecilia ROSSETTO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:32

46 721 Nelida Susana VILLALO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:39

47 754 María Eugenia GOMEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:42

48 607 Daira POBLET 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:45

49 511 Emilia GEBRUERS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:27:59

50 655 Susana Beatriz MALDONADO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:00

51 581 Laura SACKS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:01

52 602 Yamila VIGNA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:07

53 601 Carolina BECHER 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:07

54 539 Natalia GIGENA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:08

55 787 Soledad Daiana BRAMUEL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:10

56 623 Rosana. Beatriz LEGUIZAMÓN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:11

57 766 Carolina Beatriz ENRIQUEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:18

58 725 Sofia LODEIRO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:30

59 591 Ana TOBARES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:32

60 801 Antonela RAINONE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:37

61 793 Andrea IRIGOYEN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:39

62 530 Maricel DIEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:41

63 637 Marta VILLEGAS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:43

64 628 Sheila LOBOS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:43

65 836 Rocio GALLARDO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:44

66 802 Delfina GONZÁLEZ RIVERA5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:46

67 521 Patricia PEREYRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:49

68 756 Maria José DIAZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:28:58

69 631 Diana CARRERA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:11

70 782 Georgina TOSELLI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:25

71 610 Maria ROBLEDO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:31

72 758 Ana PRIOTTO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:37

73 755 Milagros Itatí JAUREGUI GÓMEZ5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:39

74 800 Mónica Teresa LÓPEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:42

75 639 Soledad BENGOCHEA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:44

76 543 Edit Yanet JAIME 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:48

77 770 Monica VIROLETTI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:49

78 634 Graciela Elisabet GARRAZA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:50

79 586 Paula REINOSO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:29:53

80 564 Milagros OTERMIN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:04

81 698 Jesica LACENTRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:13

82 696 Ayelén CURETTI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:15

83 604 Estela MONTES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:18

84 727 Mailen MARTINEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:18

85 664 Eliana PEREYRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:19

86 730 Anabela ARIÑO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:19

87 729 Fabiana ANAYA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:22

88 761 Barbara LETO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:29

89 687 Yanina IZAGUIRRE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:33

90 726 Silvia BARALES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:41

91 501 Mónica ROSALES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:42



92 518 Liliana MOYANO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:43

93 667 Alejandra VIOLO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:52

94 749 Natalia Vanina MEDINA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:30:55

95 549 Camila PASTOR 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:00

96 807 Fatima BONILLA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:01

97 717 Natalia HERRERA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:04

98 813 Morena BERNAL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:11

99 506 Joana Mercedes PARDO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:12

100 502 Stella ASTENGO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:21

101 560 Elsa Ester MIRANDA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:21

102 683 Paula ANDRADA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:31

103 677 Magali CARRANZA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:35

104 674 Sofía SAGRERA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:36

105 693 Myriam REYNAGA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:38

106 708 Luisina GARRO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:39

107 713 Anabella GUEVARA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:41

108 595 Vanina ETCHEVERRY 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:42

109 803 Yesica PEÑA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:45

110 563 Diamela PORTIS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:48

111 703 Ana Paula TORRES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:31:55

112 652 Graciela Beatriz PASCUAL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:01

113 763 Karen GRIMALT 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:11

114 759 Romina Betiana SICRE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:23

115 641 Monica BELLENDIER 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:25

116 722 Lorena AVILA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:28

117 544 María Sol VIDELA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:28

118 790 Pamela TELLO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:30

119 794 Virginia CALDENES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:30

120 522 Daiana ROJAS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:38

121 723 Daniela MAIDANA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:40

122 580 Yesica Lis DELSOL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:40

123 817 Maria Veronica GALEA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:41

124 816 Lorena BLENGINI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:42

125 587 Vanina Lilian CHIAPELLO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:42

126 605 Yoana SCHWERT 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:49

127 644 Ana Carolina SANEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:58

128 643 Luján SANEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:59

129 645 Maida AGUILAR 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:32:59

130 565 Valeria VILCHEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:00

131 690 María De Los AngelesMARCELINO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:05

132 619 Alma PEREYRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:07

133 695 Laura RUBIOLO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:08

134 718 Rosalba MARTÍNEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:09

135 660 Natalia ROLERO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:10

136 811 Ana Laura BUSTOS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:10

137 648 Mariana VIGLIANCO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:12

138 657 Jimena ROMERI BASSO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:20

139 646 Bianca MAZZARO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:24

140 548 Natalia NAVARRETE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:38

141 599 Mailen SOLOZABAL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:40

142 632 Jesica Anabella MORAN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:42

143 751 Noelia Andrea SANCHEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:49

144 760 Mailen MELO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:51



145 771 Daiana CUEVAS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:54

146 710 Agostina BESSONI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:55

147 523 Natalia QUIROGA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:33:56

148 636 María Laura SAAVEDRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:01

149 740 Luz PEREYRA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:02

150 845 Cande MARTIN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:20

151 769 Antonella Ayelen RODRÍGUEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:21

152 527 Bianca BALLARIO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:22

153 780 Cecilia VICENTE 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:22

154 612 Silvia BRUNENGO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:23

155 706 Andrea POBLET 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:23

156 665 Maria Lucila HECK 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:24

157 712 Yesica PASCUAL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:25

158 626 Soledad ALVAREZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:26

159 841 Lucia PIZARRO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:29

160 837 Sandra Daniela ANDRADA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:30

161 842 Carla PIZARRO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:32

162 551 María Laura RIVERO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:33

163 832 Luján DOMINGUEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:39

164 505 Valeria Jimena BORGNA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:39

165 504 Elena GOROSTEGUI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:40

166 600 Silvia Mabel FRITZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:34:54

167 594 Natalia ETCHEVERRY 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:35:10

168 734 Sandra Analia TORRES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:35:12

169 503 Laura SPETTER 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:35:19

170 821 Guillermina CORRALES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:35:27

171 822 Jesica FEITO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:35:28

172 650 Agustina BRINATTI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:35:34

173 559 Alejandra ROMERO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:03

174 654 Daiana Belen LUDUEÑA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:04

175 700 Zulma ALBORNOZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:12

176 860 Fabiola SAMAYA CONTRERAS5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:27

177 772 Claudia SALAZAR 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:31

178 767 Analia Liliana ROSALES GARCIA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:34

179 567 Analia Soledad JAQUEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:44

180 547 Josefina SUPPO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:36:55

181 533 Juliana AGÜERO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:37:25

182 571 Rosana CORTESSI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:37:31

183 603 Silvana ACTIS GIORGETTO5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:37:49

184 627 Romina Vanesa ROMERO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:37:51

185 620 Margarita Nelli ARGUELLO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:37:53

186 590 Livia Amalia MENNICHELLI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:37:54

187 584 Maria Victoria TESTA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:38:31

188 589 Edit MENNICHELLI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:38:51

189 820 Florencia GUERRERA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:40:06

190 525 Ana Carolina CORREA SALINAS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:40:43

191 672 Carolina RIVAS 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:40:45

192 688 Fabiola ROMERO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:41:36

193 540 Martina MOIRAGHI 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:42:56

194 741 Mariela CASTRO 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:44:24

195 742 Adriana Soledad BOLTEAU 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:44:27

196 699 Devora Jael TORRES 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:44:43

197 732 Vanesa PUHL 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:44:43



198 596 Graciela ELIZARRIAGA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:45:54

199 597 Hilda LUNA 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:46:10

200 705 Marina Laura GONZALEZ 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:48:04

201 608 Maria Eva WILSON 5 Km 5Km Fem F 0:51:27

202 775 Maria De Los AngelesSANTILLAN 5 Km 5Km Fem F 1:08:00

GENERAL 5 KM MASCULINO
Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Categoría Sexo Finish

1 616 Leandro VALDEZ SÁNCHEZ5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:16:29

2 561 Sebastián GARBALENA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:17:23

3 515 Valentino RAINHART 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:17:45

4 618 Gonzalo PEDERNERA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:17:48

5 789 Nicolás ALI ABDALA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:18:13

6 834 Matías EmmanuelMAZEO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:18:23

7 682 Maximiliano GastonFREDES ANDRADA5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:18:25

8 835 Nahuel PACHECO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:18:31

9 517 Fabian Raul RIGAL 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:18:32

10 534 Kevin ECHEVERRI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:18:33

11 529 Cristian ORTIZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:18:58

12 702 Gabriel AlejandroVAIRA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:19:02

13 531 Franco GENARO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:19:07

14 827 Jorge ESCALANTE 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:19:07

15 823 Brian PARRAMON 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:19:21

16 785 Brian MOREYRA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:19:54

17 764 José KOVACI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:20:04

18 524 Kevin BONGIOVANNI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:20:22

19 659 Joaquin FABOZZI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:20:24

20 568 Gerardo TRUEBA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:20:26

21 853 Félix GONZÁLEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:20:26

22 635 Gastón ARP 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:20:27

23 792 Victor Hugo ALCÁNTARA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:20:31

24 573 Mariano LAFUENTE 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:21:08

25 768 Gonzalo VILLEGAS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:21:08

26 617 Adrian FORTETE 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:21:10

27 847 Héctor Eduardo LÓPEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:21:20

28 658 Francisco SPINELLI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:21:24

29 736 Leonardo EmmanuelSEVERO BOUJON 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:21:53

30 784 Michael TORTONE 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:22:08

31 512 Dario FONTANILLO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:22:22

32 848 Andres QUINTANILLA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:22:22

33 510 Martin Roy DISHNAIDER 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:22:27

34 765 Raul RIBEREAU 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:22:47

35 704 Alejandro BORGHI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:22:59

36 585 Claudio AIMETTA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:23:30

37 744 Daniel CABRAL 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:23:46

38 806 Julio TRAVELLA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:23:50

39 850 Felipe BARBERA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:23:57

40 570 Emanuel SILVA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:13

41 649 Jose PABLO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:20

42 611 Leonardo MORAN 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:33

43 795 Ignacio ALCÁNTARA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:37

44 513 Ariel Luis CASALEGNO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:42

45 746 Lucas PEREYRA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:42



46 538 Fredis LEZCANO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:50

47 558 Agustin FERNANDEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:24:57

48 556 Rodrigo ANDRADA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:25:08

49 572 Valentino LOPEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:25:11

50 716 Ricardo SebastiánPASTORUTTI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:25:11

51 574 Hugo Leandro BLANCO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:25:13

52 582 Jean Franco MOLINA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:25:23

53 577 Emiliano FRANCOIS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:25:25

54 745 Cristian DOMINGUEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:25:37

55 804 Pablo GANDINO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:26:00

56 728 Ariel IRUSTA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:26:12

57 840 Nestor VILLARREAL 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:26:16

58 829 Cristian LUIS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:26:25

59 838 Gustavo LUNA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:26:29

60 828 Enzo Julián CARRARO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:26:31

61 743 Federico SAWCZUK 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:04

62 788 Damian MARTINEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:06

63 576 Gaspar CISNEROS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:24

64 797 Juan Jose ZUGNONI ARIAS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:24

65 624 Agustin RAPP 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:24

66 625 Alberto ROBLEDO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:26

67 633 Edgardo A. MALVICINO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:28

68 666 Eugenio HEIM 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:36

69 779 Matías GUZMÁN 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:42

70 686 Marcos ZAVATTERO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:45

71 747 Facundo IBARRA RAMOS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:46

72 781 Adolfo ALVARADO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:47

73 863 Carlos VILLEGAS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:27:55

74 562 Nicolas LEGUIZAMON 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:00

75 714 Dante BUSTOS 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:07

76 592 Dylan SATTI VIALE 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:31

77 542 Miguel Angel LUNA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:31

78 593 Juan Pedro SATTI ZENOBI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:32

79 843 Marcelo PEREZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:34

80 676 Tomas SAGRERA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:46

81 566 Claudio Óscar PIÑERO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:28:54

82 692 Alexis Saúl GONZÁLEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:29:12

83 839 Marcos AlejandroORDOÑEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:29:14

84 844 Facundo PEREYRA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:29:19

85 545 Matías ALFONSO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:29:48

86 812 Mateo DUARTE 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:12

87 724 Luis Matias ISAIA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:18

88 776 Miguel Adrian ISAIA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:22

89 697 Gustavo FRESNO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:27

90 762 Guido VANINETTI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:29

91 773 Bautista CORSI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:39

92 569 Juan Manuel MARTINEZ CORTESI5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:40

93 799 Maximiliano LOMBARDO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:43

94 774 Carlos CORSI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:30:58

95 575 Luciano BLANCO LUJAN 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:31:36

96 669 Joaquin ICARDI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:31:49

97 796 Luis PAULON 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:31:54

98 689 Ruben BELTRAMO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:32:10



99 691 Edgardo COLLI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:32:12

100 694 Sergio Alejandro LEGUIZAMON 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:32:16

101 526 Mario Alberto REYNA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:32:33

102 606 Cesar ZABALA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:32:39

103 825 Ezequiel MONTEAGUDO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:32:57

104 738 Pablo Sebastian ICASATTI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:32:59

105 731 Hugo PORCEL 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:33:23

106 656 Daniel CARRILLO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:33:23

107 824 Federico GAUNA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:33:43

108 709 Sergio Daniel BESSONI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:33:53

109 707 Marcelo Javier RETAMOZO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:34:41

110 553 Mariano MARTINEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:34:46

111 684 Pedro FREDES 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:35:09

112 701 Emanuel VEGA MANCHENTO5 Km 5Km Fem M 0:36:13

113 546 Walter ARMITANO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:42:50

114 541 Gerardo Mario MOIRAGHI 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:42:56

115 810 Tomas QUIROGA 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:44:54

116 609 Ramón Pedro ARGUELLO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:51:32

117 507 Marcelo Juan CURCIO 5 Km 5Km Masc M 0:56:14

118 719 Cristian RODRIGUEZ 5 Km 5Km Masc M 1:00:55

10 KM GENERAL FEMENINO
Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Categoría Sexo Finish

1 277 Pilar DIEZ 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:40:16

2 276 Veronica DE LA NAVA 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:40:22

3 281 Serenela DOMINGUEZ 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:40:25

4 188 Andrea CAHUIMPAN 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:44:08

5 150 Eliana NIETO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:44:24

6 128 Paula GELABERT 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:44:46

7 20 Marlen SOSA 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:45:15

8 192 Victoria LOSI 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:45:23

9 168 Ana DOMINGUEZ 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:45:24

10 149 Verónica BRUCCIERI 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:45:37

11 81 Maria Gabriela MONTES 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:45:44

12 85 Mariel GIOVANA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:46:04

13 9 Valeria Claudia PRIOTTO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:46:08

14 32 Rosana PRADO 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:46:10

15 60 Maria Rosana SANTOMINGO 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:46:16

16 305 Mariana VIZCAR 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:46:20

17 52 Patricia Haydee MANDRILE 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:46:40

18 89 Rosana Marina FERNANDEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:46:47

19 15 Isabel BREIT 10 Km Masc 18-29 F 0:46:51

20 228 Giuliana MANDRINI GATTI10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:48:09

21 38 Gabriela BENVENUTO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:48:25

22 35 Maria Luz SCHMIDT 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:48:30

23 51 Ana Lilén GARCÍA 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:48:36

24 74 María Laura BADETO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:48:41

25 28 Luciana TAMAGNONE 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:48:47

26 124 Tamara PAVON 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:48:54

27 127 Bibiana BENITEZ 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:48:56

28 76 Lorena Liliana GALLO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:48:57

29 199 Fernanda TOLEDO 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:48:59

30 208 Cecilia GARRO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:49:03



31 49 Elena CANEPARO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:49:03

32 77 Marcela ROSELLI 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:50:27

33 99 Marilina OTERMIN 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:50:36

34 167 Sandra Mariela BUSTAMANTE 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:50:45

35 180 Valeria BARRAGÁN 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:50:59

36 5 Pamela PEREYRA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:51:47

37 250 Anabella PIÑERO GONZALEZ10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:52:03

38 64 Noelia Paola MARTINEZ 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:52:30

39 33 Analia SAAVEDRA 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:52:38

40 239 Agustina BOYANOSKY 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:52:39

41 238 Luz RODRÍGUEZ 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:52:39

42 95 Maria SANCHEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:52:39

43 193 Selene BAZAN 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:52:41

44 86 Alba ARAYA 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:52:42

45 1 María Belén RUBIO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:54:04

46 30 Cristina Mabel VAZQUEZ 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:54:07

47 249 Cynthia KOFFLER 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:54:17

48 41 Alejandra MONTES 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:54:17

49 19 Zulma RODRÍGUEZ 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:54:40

50 126 Silvia Lis BARCELO 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:54:47

51 214 Patricia Noemi ROSALES 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:54:49

52 245 Celeste ZAMUDIO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:55:06

53 171 Virginia JURICICH 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:55:20

54 101 Dalma LEGUIZAMÓN 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:55:20

55 158 Marina BONGIOVANNI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:55:30

56 37 Verónica Natalia FERNÁNDEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:56:03

57 36 Agostina LEGUIZAMON 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:56:03

58 108 Maria Celestina LANG 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:56:15

59 204 Paula BONESSI 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:56:17

60 243 Sol CARDONATO 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:56:42

61 258 Mariela MOYANO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:56:56

62 162 Maria Jose BERTOZZI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:57:21

63 54 Gimena MORENO 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:57:23

64 198 Adriana Lis DIAZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:58:36

65 267 Erica DALCEGGIO 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:58:46

66 111 Romina Paula NUÑEZ 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:58:53

67 155 Mariela BIONDINI 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:58:53

68 17 Silvia FERNANDEZ 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:58:55

69 272 Valeria BORDA 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:58:55

70 121 María José MORENO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:59:06

71 175 Mariana RAINERI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:59:32

72 210 Fany CUELLO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:59:51

73 207 Mariana ASCAR 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:59:56

74 57 Bernarda QUILES SOUTO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:59:56

75 73 Laura GARCIA 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 1:00:00

76 259 Belen BAIGORRIA 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:00:15

77 235 Silvana Ester LAMBRECHI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:00:47

78 165 Maria Florencia ESCUDERO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:00:52

79 94 Rocio FARIAS 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 1:01:00

80 264 Sabrina ALONSO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 1:01:34

81 109 Elsa Viviana LujanFERNÁNDEZ 10 Km Fem 60-64 F 1:02:03

82 93 Nora VOTA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 1:02:40

83 265 Débora MANQUEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:02:45



84 217 Ana Laura BOSSIO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 1:02:47

85 152 Micaela ALANIS 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 1:02:48

86 113 Carola Lis FREDES 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:03:08

87 176 Romina GATICA 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 1:03:13

88 4 Cristina ORTIZ 10 Km Fem 60-64 F 1:03:44

89 25 Maria Cecilia ALCAIN 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 1:04:39

90 88 Graciela Isabel PESCARA 10 Km Fem +65 F 1:04:39

91 69 Andrea LANGHOFF 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:05:38

92 219 Ana Paula GARCIA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 1:06:52

93 2 Sofia SEIJO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 1:09:31

94 257 Silvina ARDENGHI 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 1:10:36

95 213 Ana Sol ROSALES 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 1:15:47

96 161 Analia Raquel TORAL 10 Km Fem 60-64 F 1:15:53

10 KM GENERAL MASCULINO
Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Categoría Sexo Finish

1 142 Jairo BECERRA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:32:21

2 125 Mariano CLUSTER 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:32:33

3 66 Fabricio MARQUEZ 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:33:54

4 233 Manuel SANTAMARINA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:35:15

5 103 Joaquin CARRARO 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:35:39

6 185 Hugo ORELLANO 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:36:38

7 50 Jorge PUEBLA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:36:39

8 288 Carlos Alberto OROZCO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:36:56

9 186 Matias LOPEZ 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:37:37

10 189 Daniel REPETTO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:37:39

11 184 Maximiliano FERNANDEZ 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:37:56

12 284 Walter GIMÉNEZ 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:38:06

13 10 Silvio VILLALVA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:38:30

14 251 Claudio RIOS 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:38:31

15 174 Agustin MARTINO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:38:35

16 200 Hector Francisco BRIGNONI 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:38:40

17 119 Diego GARELLO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:38:46

18 29 Ramon QUIÑONES 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:38:52

19 183 Daniel MURATORI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:38:57

20 307 Martin TIERO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:39:17

21 31 Daniel ACOSTA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:39:22

22 300 Walter SMIT 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:39:32

23 237 Gaston ARGUELLO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:39:37

24 90 Ariel MERLO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:39:40

25 246 Victor Ezequiel FLEITAS 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:39:47

26 40 Sandro BUFFARINI 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:39:52

27 154 Maximiliano REVELLI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:40:00

28 115 Enzo Donato ROSSI 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:40:03

29 182 Martin LOBOS 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:40:17

30 131 Mariano MARTIN 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:40:43

31 8 Fabricio Esteban ROBLES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:40:53

32 181 Pablo Omar LOBOS 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:40:53

33 232 German CRUDELE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:40:54

34 59 Martin DURAN 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:40:54

35 7 Hugo GEBRUERS 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:40:57

36 138 Sergio Raúl FERREYRA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:41:11

37 72 Ramiro ALCAIN 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:41:11



38 71 Jose GIORDANO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:41:18

39 137 Juan Ramiro LLANOS 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:41:20

40 102 Marcos Antonio CEJAS 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:41:28

41 55 Daniel PEREZ 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:41:31

42 229 Sergio Fabian SEBERINO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:41:35

43 236 Hernan Gustavo CORONA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:41:46

44 136 Franco VILA 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:41:58

45 75 Pablo CASTILLO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:42:00

46 105 Nicolás Gabriel CARRIZO 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:42:08

47 42 Adrian LANDRIEL 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:42:14

48 282 Paolo FEDERICO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:42:19

49 82 Fernando Rubén MALDONADO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:42:21

50 227 Maximiliano PEREIRA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:42:38

51 240 Franco ROMANI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:42:48

52 117 Guido ROSALES 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:42:50

53 268 Marcos Antonio PAREDES 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:43:14

54 98 Felipe CHILLEMI 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:43:25

55 39 Lucas SEISDEDOS 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:43:29

56 140 Gonzalo ROCCHIA 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:43:38

57 83 Sergio Ariel ARMITANO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:43:38

58 301 Benito STAZZONI 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:43:38

59 148 Gerardo CABALLERO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:43:39

60 120 Mauricio LLORET 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:43:53

61 285 Dario GRUBER 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:01

62 242 Cristian OLGUIN 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:44:14

63 21 Juan FIGUEROA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:15

64 197 Ricardo LOGOLUSO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:44:17

65 65 Humberto GUTIÉRREZ 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:24

66 53 Gerardo ROSSI FERRARI 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:29

67 196 Martin DOSIO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:44:32

68 107 Lucas Rodrigo BECERRA 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:45:14

69 173 Jeronimo MAGLIONE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:45:42

70 61 Victor FARIAS 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:46:01

71 294 Braian Luis AlbertoSERRANO 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:46:04

72 303 Gerardo VILCHES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:46:18

73 225 Daniel FUENTES 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:46:24

74 45 José Luis PAREDES 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:46:34

75 170 Maximiliano MiguelVAQUERO 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:46:42

76 169 Lucas Eliseo TORRES 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:46:43

77 164 Fabio Dario VILLEGAS 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:46:47

78 133 Mauro FORTUNATTI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:47:09

79 56 Carlos BARRERA 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:47:25

80 58 Adrián Eduardo TOY 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:47:27

81 241 Brandon GUEVARA 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:47:34

82 211 Rodrigo BenjaminCUÑELAO 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:47:35

83 179 Giancarlo ELOISA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:47:44

84 191 Martín Alejandro PALAVECINO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:48:00

85 26 Fernando BECERRA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:48:17

86 48 Jose Marcelo ROLDAN 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:48:36

87 226 Luis Alberto MARTIN 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:48:40

88 78 Claudio BALDI 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:48:59

89 177 Hector Hugo BUSTOS 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:49:02

90 47 Mario Alberto BLANCO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:49:05



91 68 Victor Hugo SOMOZA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:49:21

92 260 Gustavo MUCHIUT 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:49:50

93 205 Lisandro David HERNANDEZ 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:49:57

94 122 Horacio ELORRIAGA 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:50:00

95 194 Diego RIESTRA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:50:34

96 110 Leandro SEIJO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:51:22

97 135 Carlos Alberto FRANCO AVILA 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:51:23

98 16 Oscar MOLINA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:51:29

99 255 Carlos FARRAGUT 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:51:42

100 134 Diego COLLAZO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:51:44

101 187 Alejandro DADONE 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:51:44

102 87 Fernando MINETTI 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:52:31

103 106 José Alberto DE ONDARRA 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:52:32

104 91 Jose Luis ANGELUCCI 10 Km Masc +65 M 0:52:35

105 11 Victor GORDILLO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:52:45

106 218 Hugo Daniel GACCIO 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:53:01

107 254 Walter MOYANO 10 Km Masc +65 M 0:53:02

108 271 Daniel BALDA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:54:04

109 12 Fernando CASALEGNO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:54:37

110 92 Gastón GALDEANO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:54:41

111 156 Mario VILLARRUEL 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:54:50

112 266 Franco PERALTA 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:54:57

113 212 Brian MORAN 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:55:15

114 215 Luis Miguel MENDOZA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:55:30

115 256 Fabricio CHAVEZ OLGUIN 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:55:39

116 100 Pablo BARGIANO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:56:01

117 216 Alex Abel EduardoCHOROLQUE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:56:09

118 234 Jonatan Ariel GOMEZ 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:56:12

119 262 Gustavo MOYANO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:56:12

120 18 Juan BERGES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:56:32

121 231 Guillermo CRUDELE 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:56:45

122 230 Lucas LANDI 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:56:45

123 97 Luis Alberto VIARA 10 Km Masc +65 M 0:56:51

124 283 Ezequiel FERNANDES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:57:20

125 203 Pedro Luis CAPELLAN 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:57:44

126 172 Walter PEREZ 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:58:51

127 67 Walter Angel AGUIRRE 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 1:00:01

128 291 Roberto QUILES 10 Km Masc +65 M 1:00:33

129 151 Moisés MORALES 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 1:00:43

130 159 Fabian Cristian ROJO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 1:00:53

131 6 David Oscar BAZAN 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 1:01:45

132 44 Fabio IPARRAGUIRRE 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 1:02:58

133 247 Javier KLOSTER 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 1:02:58

134 190 Eric AGUIRRE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 1:07:03

135 132 Rosamel Antonio MIÑO VERNALLA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 1:07:31

136 34 Sergio ZAVATTERO 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 1:12:02

137 62 Carlos Daniel BALQUINTA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 1:16:09

10 KM CATEGORIAS FEMENINO
Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Categoría Sexo Finish

1 192 Victoria LOSI 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:45:23

2 15 Isabel BREIT 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:46:51

3 199 Fernanda TOLEDO 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:48:59



4 239 Agustina BOYANOSKY 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:52:39

5 36 Agostina LEGUIZAMON 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:56:03

6 243 Sol CARDONATO 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:56:42

7 54 Gimena MORENO 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:57:23

8 272 Valeria BORDA 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 0:58:55

9 152 Micaela ALANIS 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 1:02:48

10 213 Ana Sol ROSALES 10 Km Fem 18-29 F 1:15:47

1 281 Serenela DOMINGUEZ 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:40:25

2 188 Andrea CAHUIMPAN 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:44:08

3 20 Marlen SOSA 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:45:15

4 168 Ana DOMINGUEZ 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:45:24

5 228 Giuliana MANDRINI GATTI10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:48:09

6 35 Maria Luz SCHMIDT 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:48:30

7 238 Luz RODRÍGUEZ 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:52:39

8 1 María Belén RUBIO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:54:04

9 245 Celeste ZAMUDIO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:55:06

10 171 Virginia JURICICH 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:55:20

11 101 Dalma LEGUIZAMÓN 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:55:20

12 57 Bernarda QUILES SOUTO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 0:59:56

13 217 Ana Laura BOSSIO 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 1:02:47

14 176 Romina GATICA 10 Km Fem 30-34 F 1:03:13

1 51 Ana Lilén GARCÍA 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:48:36

2 124 Tamara PAVON 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:48:54

3 49 Elena CANEPARO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:49:03

4 250 Anabella PIÑERO GONZALEZ10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:52:03

5 64 Noelia Paola MARTINEZ 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:52:30

6 249 Cynthia KOFFLER 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:54:17

7 19 Zulma RODRÍGUEZ 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:54:40

8 121 María José MORENO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:59:06

9 210 Fany CUELLO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 0:59:51

10 94 Rocio FARIAS 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 1:01:00

11 264 Sabrina ALONSO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 1:01:34

12 2 Sofia SEIJO 10 Km Fem 35-39 F 1:09:31

1 277 Pilar DIEZ 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:40:16

2 150 Eliana NIETO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:44:24

3 128 Paula GELABERT 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:44:46

4 149 Verónica BRUCCIERI 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:45:37

5 85 Mariel GIOVANA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:46:04

6 74 María Laura BADETO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:48:41

7 208 Cecilia GARRO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:49:03

8 99 Marilina OTERMIN 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:50:36

9 167 Sandra Mariela BUSTAMANTE 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:50:45

10 5 Pamela PEREYRA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:51:47

11 193 Selene BAZAN 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:52:41

12 204 Paula BONESSI 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:56:17

13 258 Mariela MOYANO 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:56:56

14 111 Romina Paula NUÑEZ 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:58:53

15 155 Mariela BIONDINI 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:58:53

16 207 Mariana ASCAR 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 0:59:56

17 93 Nora VOTA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 1:02:40

18 25 Maria Cecilia ALCAIN 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 1:04:39

19 219 Ana Paula GARCIA 10 Km Fem 40-44 F 1:06:52

1 276 Veronica DE LA NAVA 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:40:22



2 9 Valeria Claudia PRIOTTO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:46:08

3 52 Patricia Haydee MANDRILE 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:46:40

4 89 Rosana Marina FERNANDEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:46:47

5 38 Gabriela BENVENUTO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:48:25

6 28 Luciana TAMAGNONE 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:48:47

7 76 Lorena Liliana GALLO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:48:57

8 180 Valeria BARRAGÁN 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:50:59

9 33 Analia SAAVEDRA 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:52:38

10 95 Maria SANCHEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:52:39

11 158 Marina BONGIOVANNI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:55:30

12 37 Verónica Natalia FERNÁNDEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:56:03

13 162 Maria Jose BERTOZZI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:57:21

14 198 Adriana Lis DIAZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:58:36

15 175 Mariana RAINERI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 0:59:32

16 259 Belen BAIGORRIA 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:00:15

17 235 Silvana Ester LAMBRECHI 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:00:47

18 165 Maria Florencia ESCUDERO 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:00:52

19 265 Débora MANQUEZ 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:02:45

20 113 Carola Lis FREDES 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:03:08

21 69 Andrea LANGHOFF 10 Km Fem 45-49 F 1:05:38

1 81 Maria Gabriela MONTES 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:45:44

2 60 Maria Rosana SANTOMINGO 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:46:16

3 305 Mariana VIZCAR 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:46:20

4 127 Bibiana BENITEZ 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:48:56

5 77 Marcela ROSELLI 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:50:27

6 30 Cristina Mabel VAZQUEZ 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:54:07

7 41 Alejandra MONTES 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:54:17

8 214 Patricia Noemi ROSALES 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:54:49

9 108 Maria Celestina LANG 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:56:15

10 267 Erica DALCEGGIO 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 0:58:46

11 73 Laura GARCIA 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 1:00:00

12 257 Silvina ARDENGHI 10 Km Fem 50-54 F 1:10:36

1 32 Rosana PRADO 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:46:10

2 86 Alba ARAYA 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:52:42

3 126 Silvia Lis BARCELO 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:54:47

4 17 Silvia FERNANDEZ 10 Km Fem 55-59 F 0:58:55

1 109 Elsa Viviana LujanFERNÁNDEZ 10 Km Fem 60-64 F 1:02:03

2 4 Cristina ORTIZ 10 Km Fem 60-64 F 1:03:44

3 161 Analia Raquel TORAL 10 Km Fem 60-64 F 1:15:53

1 88 Graciela Isabel PESCARA 10 Km Fem +65 F 1:04:39

10 KM CATEGORIAS MASCULINO
Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Categoría Sexo Finish

2 103 Joaquin CARRARO 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:35:39

3 185 Hugo ORELLANO 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:36:38

4 186 Matias LOPEZ 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:37:37

5 115 Enzo Donato ROSSI 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:40:03

6 232 German CRUDELE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:40:54

7 59 Martin DURAN 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:40:54

8 136 Franco VILA 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:41:58

9 117 Guido ROSALES 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:42:50

10 39 Lucas SEISDEDOS 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:43:29

11 301 Benito STAZZONI 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:43:38



12 242 Cristian OLGUIN 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:44:14

13 173 Jeronimo MAGLIONE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:45:42

14 241 Brandon GUEVARA 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:47:34

15 211 Rodrigo BenjaminCUÑELAO 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:47:35

16 266 Franco PERALTA 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:54:57

17 212 Brian MORAN 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:55:15

18 216 Alex Abel EduardoCHOROLQUE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 0:56:09

19 190 Eric AGUIRRE 10 Km Masc 18-29 M 1:07:03

1 142 Jairo BECERRA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:32:21

2 66 Fabricio MARQUEZ 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:33:54

3 233 Manuel SANTAMARINA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:35:15

4 246 Victor Ezequiel FLEITAS 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:39:47

5 98 Felipe CHILLEMI 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:43:25

6 120 Mauricio LLORET 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:43:53

7 294 Braian Luis AlbertoSERRANO 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:46:04

8 170 Maximiliano MiguelVAQUERO 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:46:42

9 179 Giancarlo ELOISA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:47:44

10 256 Fabricio CHAVEZ OLGUIN 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:55:39

11 234 Jonatan Ariel GOMEZ 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 0:56:12

12 62 Carlos Daniel BALQUINTA 10 Km Masc 30-34 M 1:16:09

1 125 Mariano CLUSTER 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:32:33

2 184 Maximiliano FERNANDEZ 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:37:56

3 284 Walter GIMÉNEZ 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:38:06

4 237 Gaston ARGUELLO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:39:37

5 182 Martin LOBOS 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:40:17

6 140 Gonzalo ROCCHIA 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:43:38

7 196 Martin DOSIO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:44:32

8 107 Lucas Rodrigo BECERRA 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:45:14

9 225 Daniel FUENTES 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:46:24

10 191 Martín Alejandro PALAVECINO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:48:00

11 110 Leandro SEIJO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:51:22

12 135 Carlos Alberto FRANCO AVILA 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:51:23

13 255 Carlos FARRAGUT 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:51:42

14 92 Gastón GALDEANO 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:54:41

15 230 Lucas LANDI 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:56:45

16 172 Walter PEREZ 10 Km Masc 35-39 M 0:58:51

1 189 Daniel REPETTO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:37:39

2 200 Hector Francisco BRIGNONI 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:38:40

3 119 Diego GARELLO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:38:46

4 31 Daniel ACOSTA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:39:22

5 300 Walter SMIT 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:39:32

6 7 Hugo GEBRUERS 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:40:57

7 72 Ramiro ALCAIN 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:41:11

8 102 Marcos Antonio CEJAS 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:41:28

9 282 Paolo FEDERICO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:42:19

10 227 Maximiliano PEREIRA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:42:38

11 148 Gerardo CABALLERO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:43:39

12 61 Victor FARIAS 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:46:01

13 169 Lucas Eliseo TORRES 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:46:43

14 58 Adrián Eduardo TOY 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:47:27

15 26 Fernando BECERRA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:48:17

16 205 Lisandro David HERNANDEZ 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:49:57

17 271 Daniel BALDA 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:54:04



18 100 Pablo BARGIANO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:56:01

19 262 Gustavo MOYANO 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:56:12

20 203 Pedro Luis CAPELLAN 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 0:57:44

21 151 Moisés MORALES 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 1:00:43

22 6 David Oscar BAZAN 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 1:01:45

23 247 Javier KLOSTER 10 Km Masc 40-44 M 1:02:58

1 50 Jorge PUEBLA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:36:39

2 288 Carlos Alberto OROZCO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:36:56

3 183 Daniel MURATORI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:38:57

4 90 Ariel MERLO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:39:40

5 154 Maximiliano REVELLI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:40:00

6 131 Mariano MARTIN 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:40:43

7 181 Pablo Omar LOBOS 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:40:53

8 138 Sergio Raúl FERREYRA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:41:11

9 137 Juan Ramiro LLANOS 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:41:20

10 75 Pablo CASTILLO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:42:00

11 240 Franco ROMANI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:42:48

12 268 Marcos Antonio PAREDES 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:43:14

13 197 Ricardo LOGOLUSO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:44:17

14 133 Mauro FORTUNATTI 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:47:09

15 48 Jose Marcelo ROLDAN 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:48:36

16 226 Luis Alberto MARTIN 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:48:40

17 47 Mario Alberto BLANCO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:49:05

18 68 Victor Hugo SOMOZA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:49:21

19 260 Gustavo MUCHIUT 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:49:50

20 194 Diego RIESTRA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:50:34

21 12 Fernando CASALEGNO 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:54:37

22 156 Mario VILLARRUEL 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:54:50

23 215 Luis Miguel MENDOZA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 0:55:30

24 67 Walter Angel AGUIRRE 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 1:00:01

25 132 Rosamel Antonio MIÑO VERNALLA 10 Km Masc 45-49 M 1:07:31

1 10 Silvio VILLALVA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:38:30

2 251 Claudio RIOS 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:38:31

3 174 Agustin MARTINO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:38:35

4 307 Martin TIERO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:39:17

5 8 Fabricio Esteban ROBLES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:40:53

6 71 Jose GIORDANO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:41:18

7 55 Daniel PEREZ 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:41:31

8 236 Hernan Gustavo CORONA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:41:46

9 42 Adrian LANDRIEL 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:42:14

10 82 Fernando Rubén MALDONADO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:42:21

11 83 Sergio Ariel ARMITANO 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:43:38

12 285 Dario GRUBER 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:01

13 21 Juan FIGUEROA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:15

14 65 Humberto GUTIÉRREZ 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:24

15 53 Gerardo ROSSI FERRARI 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:44:29

16 303 Gerardo VILCHES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:46:18

17 164 Fabio Dario VILLEGAS 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:46:47

18 16 Oscar MOLINA 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:51:29

19 87 Fernando MINETTI 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:52:31

20 18 Juan BERGES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:56:32

21 231 Guillermo CRUDELE 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:56:45

22 283 Ezequiel FERNANDES 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 0:57:20



23 44 Fabio IPARRAGUIRRE 10 Km Masc 50-54 M 1:02:58

1 40 Sandro BUFFARINI 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:39:52

2 229 Sergio Fabian SEBERINO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:41:35

3 56 Carlos BARRERA 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:47:25

4 78 Claudio BALDI 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:48:59

5 177 Hector Hugo BUSTOS 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:49:02

6 122 Horacio ELORRIAGA 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:50:00

7 134 Diego COLLAZO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:51:44

8 106 José Alberto DE ONDARRA 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:52:32

9 11 Victor GORDILLO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 0:52:45

10 159 Fabian Cristian ROJO 10 Km Masc 55-59 M 1:00:53

1 29 Ramon QUIÑONES 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:38:52

2 105 Nicolás Gabriel CARRIZO 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:42:08

3 45 José Luis PAREDES 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:46:34

4 187 Alejandro DADONE 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:51:44

5 218 Hugo Daniel GACCIO 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 0:53:01

6 34 Sergio ZAVATTERO 10 Km Masc 60-64 M 1:12:02

1 91 Jose Luis ANGELUCCI 10 Km Masc +65 M 0:52:35

2 254 Walter MOYANO 10 Km Masc +65 M 0:53:02

3 97 Luis Alberto VIARA 10 Km Masc +65 M 0:56:51

4 291 Roberto QUILES 10 Km Masc +65 M 1:00:33


